Northman
ER-G03 & ER-G06 SERIES
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC PROPORTIONAL PILOT RELIEF  VALVE
JIS GRAPHIC SYMBOLS
Safety Valve Without Safety Valve
HOW TO ORDER
Series Nominal Size Design Code
Electro-hydraulic
Proportional Pilot
Relief Valve
Mounting Style
Subplate Mounted
Pressure Adj. Range(bar)
31: Safety Valve
30: Without Safety Valve
1: 5-69
2: 14-157
3: 14-245
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Operated
Pressure
Max. Flow Min. Flow Coil Resistance Magnetic Hysteresis Repeatability Weight
03: 10mm
06: 20mm
Coil Installed Direction
L: Left (T Port Side)
R: Right (P Port Side)
Series
63